OISC GOLF
METRIX

2018 OB-1 - 1-1. round
No | | 1|2 3|45/ 6|78 9 10|11 12| + | Sum
Par 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 a4

1 Balint Kazai 2 5 3 7 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 +2 46
2 Péter Kiss 3 7 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 +5 49
3 | Veronika Toth 3 6 3 7 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 +7 51

2018 OB-1 - 1-1. round * 02.06.2024 12:40 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

i 2 3 4|5 (6 |7 8 |9 J10u 12 Tot [
Par 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 44

Avg 2.7 6 3 6.3 | 43 3 3.7 | 3.3 4 5 4 3.3 48.7
Difficulty 2 10 1 12 6 3 8 5 11 9 4 7 4.7
Birdie -1 1 3 4
Par 0 2 1 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 17
Bogey 1 1 1 2 1 3 3 1 12
Double Bogey 2 1 2 3

2018 OB-1 - 1-1. round * 02.06.2024 12:40 (2)

11%

47%

33%
8%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/652745
https://discgolfmetrix.com/652744

